O N L I N E  H E L P
Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA
Motion Control
GB
 Online Help
 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA
2 © SICK AG • Industrial Safety Systems • Germany • All rights reserved 8014894/1DS0/2022-02-24
 Subject to change without notice

8014894/1DS0/2022-02-24 © SICK AG • Industrial Safety Systems • Germany • All rights reserved 19
Subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
5 Ordering Information
Type code Description Part number
MOC3ZA-KAZ33D3 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA,
supply voltage 24 V DC,
with plugin screw type terminals
6044981
MOC3ZA-KAZ33A3 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA,
supply voltage 230 V AC,
with plugin screw type terminals
6044982
MOC3ZA-KAZ33A6 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA,
supply voltage 400 V AC,
with plugin screw type terminals
6044983
MOC3ZA-KAZ34D3 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA,
supply voltage 24 V DC,
with plugin spring terminals
6047866
MOC3ZA-KAZ34A3 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA,
supply voltage 230 V AC,
with plugin spring terminals
6047865
MOC3ZA-KAZ34A6 Standstill Monitor MOC3ZA,
supply voltage 400 V AC,
with plugin spring terminals
6047864